
 
Administration of Daman & Diu (UT) 

Office of the Principal, 
Government Polytechnic, 

Varkund, Daman – 396 210. 
 

 
No. 16.33(V2)-STR-GP/2021-22/569    Date: 14 / 10 /2021. 

 
To 

The Publicity Officer, 
Dept. of Information & Publicity, 
Administration of Daman & Diu, 

Daman. 
 

 
 

Sub : Publication of Limited Tender Notice for Govt. Polytechnic, Daman. 

 
 

Sir / Madam, 
 
 Please find enclosed herewith a copy of Tender Notice for Running of Canteen / Mess 

at Government Polytechnic, Daman with request to publish as Advertisement in following 

News Papers immediately purely on DAVP rates. 

 
 

1. Asali Azadi   -( Hindi, Daman Edition) 
2. Vartaman Pravah  -( Gujarati, Daman Edition) 

 
 

 

 
Yours faithfully, 

 
 
 

(Dr. Suhas V. Patil) 
Principal, 

Govt. Polytechnic, Daman 
 
 
Encl : As above 

  



 
ADMINISTRATION OF UT OF DAMAN & DIU 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, 
GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC,  

VARKUND, NANI-DAMAN 396210. 
 

TENDER INVITATION  
 

No. 16.33(V2)-STR-GP/2021-22/571    Date: 14 .10.2021 
 

( L I MI TE D  T END ER )  
 

The Principal, Government Polytechnic, Daman on behalf of President of India, invites sealed 
tenders as under : Running of Canteen / Mess in the campus of Govt. Polytechnic, Daman. 

* Tender period 01-10-2021 upto 09-10-2021 Extended upto 22-10-2021 

* Submission of Tenders upto 22-10-2021 Upto 10:00 Hrs. 

* Opening of Technical Bids 22-10-2021  11:30 A.M. (Tentatively) 

* Opening of Price Bids 22-10-2021 15:00 Hrs. (Tentatively) 

* Bidders have to  submit their Bids within the last date & time for submission.. 
 

Tender only to be obtained from the Office of the Principal, Govt. Polytechnic, Daman after payment of the 
Tender Fees `.200/-(Non-Refundable). Physical Submission of Tender fees, Technical Bid, Financial Bid & 
EMD etc. and other required documents as in Terms & Conditions shall be submitted personally or RPAD / 
Speed post in Office of the Principal, Govt. Polytechnic, Daman.Delay due to any reason will not be acceptable. 

 
- Sd - 

(Dr. Suhas V. Patil) 
Principal, 

Govt. Polytechnic, Daman. 
 

Copy to : 
1. The NIC, Daman, with request to put-up on website of Administration of Daman & Diu. 
2. The Field Publicity Officer, Daman with a request to publish in news papers specified in the 

office letter. 
  



 

यू.टी. प्रशासन दादरा और नगर हवेली और दमन और दीव 
प्रधानाचायय का कायायलय, 

सरकारी पॉललटेक्निक, 

वरक ुं ड, नानी-दमन 396210 
 

सीलमत लनलवदा सूचना 
 

Notice No. 16.33(V2)-STR-GP/2021-22/571  Dated : 14 - 10 -2021.. 
 

लनलवदा 
 

भारत के राष्ट्रपलत की ओर से प्राचायय, सरकारी पॉललटेक्निक, दमन पर कैं टीन / मेस का सुंचालन करने के ललए बोललयाुं 

आमुंलित करता ह।ै www.nic.daman.in पर लनलवदा सूचना। 
 

* लनलवदा अवलध 01-10-2021 to 09-10-2021 EXTENDED to 22.10.2021 

* लनलवदाएुं प्रस्त त करना upto 22-10-2021 Upto 10:00 Hrs. 

* तकनीकी बोललयाुं खोलना 22-10-2021  11:30 A.M. (Tentatively) 

* मूल्य बोललयों का उद्घाटन 22-10-2021 15:00 Hrs. (Tentatively) 

*लनलवदा केवल प्राचायय, शासकीय पॉललटेक्निक कायायलय से प्राप्त की जानी ह।ै पॉललटेक्निक, दमन लनलवदा 200 / - 

(अप्रलतदेय) लनलवदा श ल्क के भ गतान के बाद। लनयम एवुं शतों के अन सार लनलवदा श ल्क, तकनीकी बोली, लवत्तीय बोली 

एवुं ईएमडी आक्नद तथा अन्य आवश्यक दस्तावेजों का भौलतक प्रलतलनलधत्व व्यलिगत रूप से अथवा आरपीएडी/स्पीड पोस्ट 

प्राचायय, शासकीय कायायलय को प्रस्त त क्नकया जाएगा। पॉललटेक्निक, दमन। क्नकसी भी कारण से लवलम्ब स्वीकायय नहीं होगा। 
 

 
- Sd - 

(डॉ. स हास वी. पाटटल) 

प्रधान अध्यापक, 

सरकारी पॉललटेक्निक, दमन. 

कॉपी: 

1. एनआईसी, दमन, दमन और दीव प्रशासन की वेबसाइट पर डालने के अन रोध के साथ. 

2. के्षिीय प्रचार अलधकारी, दमन कायायलय पि में लनर्दयष्ट समाचार पिों में प्रकालशत करने के अन रोध के साथ. 

  



 

યુ.ટી. એડમિમિસ્ટટર ેશિ ઓફ 

દદ્રા અિે િાગર હવાલી અિે દિણ અિે દીવ 

 

મિમસિપાલિી ઓમફિ, 

િરકારી પોમલટેકમિક, 

વકુુંડ, િેિી-દિણ 396210. 

 

િયાામદત ટેસડર િોમટિ 
 

Notice No. 16.33(V2)-STR-GP/2021-22/571  Dated : 14 - 10 -2021... 

 

ટેસડર િોમટિ 
 

આચાયા, િરકારી પોલીટેકમિક, ભારતિા રાષ્ટ્રપમત વતી, દિણ ખાતે કેસટીિ/િેિ કરવા િાટે મિડ આિંમિત કર ેછે. 

Www.nic.daman.in પર ટેસડર િોમટિ. 

 

* ટેસડર અવમિ 01-10-2021 to 09-10-2021 EXTENDED to 22.10.2021 

* ટેસડર રજૂ કરવુ ં upto 22-10-2021 Upto 10:00 Hrs. 

* તકિીકી મિડ ખોલવી 22-10-2021  11:30 A.M. (Tentatively) 

* ભાવ મિડ ખોલવુ ં 22-10-2021 15:00 Hrs. (Tentatively) 

* મિડરોએ તેિિી મિડ ફક્ત રત્ન દ્વારા જ િિમિટ કરવાિી રહેશ,ે અસય કોઈ પણ રીત ેિહભામગતા કોઈ પણ 

િજંોગોિાં સ્ટવીકારવાિા ંઆવશે િહી.ં આિંિણ આપિાર અમિકારી કોઈપણ કારણ આપ્યા મવિા કોઈપણ ટેસડર 

સ્ટવીકારવા અથવા િકારવાિો અમિકાર અિાિત રાખ ેછે. ટેસડર પીમરયડ જએેિ પોટાલ પર લઘુત્તિ અવમિ તરીકે 

લેવાિાં આવ ેછે. 

 

 
- Sd - 

(ડો. િુહાિ વી.પામટલ) 

આચાયાશ્રી, 

 િરકારી પોમલટેકમિક, દિણ. 
 

િકલ : 

1. દિણ અિે દીવિા વહીવટિી વેિિાઇટ પર િૂકવાિી મવિંતી િાથે, દિણ, એિઆઈિી. 

2. ફીલ્ડ પમલલમિટી ઓમફિર, દિણ, officeમફિિા પિિાં ઉલ્લેમખત સયૂઝ પેપિાિાં િકામશત કરવાિી મવિંતી િાથે. 


